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2024 4/13 5/4 5/25 6/15 7/13 8/3 8/31 Final 
Points 

BIKES         

         

Kids 50 Open         

         

Athena Dunnigan #88   7      

Austin Phelps #917 9 10 10 6   9 44-2nd  

Blake Covalt #15 6 7 6  14  7 40-3rd  

Brickson McGhee #627    13 22    

Broc Shumaker #15x  8       

Charles Klotz #916 7  9      

Colton Bennett #624  15 17  32 16 14 94-1st  

Gabrielle Carr #25   8  16  6  

Isabella Jordan #100     12    

Kingston Natalie #    8 18    

Peyton Burgeson #312 14  12      

Ronnie Smith Jr #711      11   

Talon Shumaker #x  6       

Wyatt Smith #111      9   

         

Kids 65/110 Open         

         

Addizyn Lykens #998A   15      

Austin Taylor #2 6        

Brody Moslak #17   7  16    

Bryce Mazur#202 9  16 8     

Cannon Rhoderick #454   5      

Christopher Neuhard #3x     18    

Colby Heath #8   13      

Colton Bennett #25  8 9  14    

Deon Dunnigan #88 8  11 7     

Grayson Shadduck #98   8 6     

Hunter Garrison #491      9   

Izzy Lykens #998   18      

Jase Smith #077       7  

Levi Cornett #18 10        

Luca Andreoli#313 12 15 14 10 22 7 14 87-2nd  

Mason Shumaker #15  10       

Matthew Booker #198  7 6      

Maxwell Russell #240   10  12    

Peyton Burgeson #312 7  12      
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Urijah Zimmerman#38 17  23 15 32 14 9 110-1st  

Zack Booker #45  6       

         

Kids 85/150 Open         

         

Ben Lewis #920 8        

Blake Thompson #21   8 7     

Blake Wetzel #54       9  

Brady Chambers #12  14 17    15  

Brantley Hilbert #25 10 10 16 14 26 14  90-4th  

Brayden Beahr #28     22    

Brayden Thomas #243    10   13  

Brody McClure #965 6    14    

Caleb Althouse #08       14  

Caleb Kertulis #57     12    

Cayden Mazur #615 19  20 24     

Colby Gross #48  11 21 15  15 23 85-5th  

Colton Barto#411 9 9 15 13  12  58-7th  

Cord Trumpower #12x   7      

Dylan Cavaier#223    6     

Everett Thrift #5   12      

Gage Cramer #3   9      

Hunter Garrison #491      11   

Jacob Crowder #67  7 13 8 20 13 16 77-6th  

Jaxon George #955      24   

Joe Kimmel #16     18    

Johnathan Muse #119   14 9  16   

Kaleb Lykens #998   28      

Luca Andreoli #313 11 19 19 17 32  12 110-2nd  

Mason Shumaker #x  8       

Marius Oina #107       10  

Owen Alberter #56    16     

Reagan Kerney #727 12 6 6      

Rick McCauley #356   11      

Roen McCollum#119 7 12 18 11 28 19 8 96-3rd  

Rylyn Tinsman #329     16    

Sean Gilmartin #11   10      

Trey Shadle #451       11  

Tyler Gregory #33    12 24    

Urijah Zimmerman #38 14  23 19 42 17 18 133-1st  

         

Kool Boy         

         

Aiden Estep #810 17 7       

Austin Hilbert #9 7 10 12 16 22   67-7th  

Baxter Hogan #914    6     
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Ben Lewis #920       7  

Braxton Wolfgang #57   9 14     

Bradyn Alexander #28    17     

Brayden Thomas #243       10  

Brayson Richard #412     20    

Caden Lawson #53 24 14 16 29 50  13 146-1st  

Cameron Bash #36 6        

Canden Hillenbrand #59 13 13 17 24 34 21 15 124-2nd  

Cole Presley #216   11      

Coleston Temple #1 9        

Coltin Cramer #247 12        

Colton McKnight #121     36    

Cord Trumpower #20       8  

David Sheeder #23       6  

David Woodruff #11  8 8 15 18    

Dawson Liebersohn #328    13     

DJ Ford #129 8 11 13      

Dylan Hovanec #26   6 18 26 12 11 73-6th  

Ethan Jarvis #15     28    

Ethan Rook #55  6       

Gabe Kidwell #401    9     

Griffin King #143     16    

Hayden Bobb #311   7 8     

Hunter Frankenberry #12  16  19 32 16 20 103-4th  

Joey Acquaviva #414   10  14 13 9  

John Kerr #83 10 9       

Kaleb Lykens #998   15      

Keenan Whitney #488 14        

Kloee Heater #45 15        

Malichi Sudol #314 19 12 14 12 24 14  95-5th  

Micah Helsel #28 16        

Rider Mulligan #508   19 22 40    

Steven Gill #318    20     

Tanner McCall #412     12    

Trent Hazelton #723 11 21 24 21 30  12 119-3rd  

Tyler Gregory #33    11     

Wyatte Wolfgang #131    7     

         

Two Stroke Open         

         

Braxton Wolfgang #57   6 8     

Brian Greathouse #770     16    

Canden Hillenbrand #61 12 15 12    12  

Dane Shaw #x   9      

Dennis Billie #20       10  

Dustin Mallow #58   14  28    
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Dylan Snyder #599 17 10 21 18 22  19 107-1st  

Gary Shuman #31 7 7       

Greg Asher #413   16      

Hayden Bobb #311   7      

Hayden McCardle #17m      18   

Jacob Endres #713 6        

Jalen Kovac #126   8 9 18    

Jeffrey Bennett #17   13 11     

Josh Coulter #320 8 8  7 14 17 11 65-2nd  

Joseph Stasik #34       9  

Josiah Dick #290     20    

Kaiden Landrum #35   11  24    

Kaleb Popson #62 9        

Landon George #955      26   

Luke Ferguson #93       14  

Mason Schrader #814    10     

Nathan Holderbaum #357    13     

Rachel Cortnight #105  6       

Ricky Jones #888    6     

Robert Winter #43   10      

Ryan Hicks #666     12    

Tate Elliott #137     38    

William Sokul #21      21   

Zane Poorbaugh #528 10     19   

         

Women Open         

         

Alyssa Elliott #7     16    

Chloe Scott #29 6 6 6 6 12   36-5th  

Izzy Lykens #998I   10      

Kloee Heater #45 8        

Kristyn Oliver #19 11 7 9 7 14   48-4th  

Loralie Hart #32 7 11 14 14 32 9 14 94-1st  

Maddie Hill #505   8      

Olivia Carr #15 13 9 12  18 14 9 75-3rd  

Rachel Cortnight #105 18 8       

Riley Cramer #15x   7      

Riley Frankenberry #118 10 16 19  22 7 7 81-2nd  

Taylor Bennett #957 9  11    6  

Whitney Owens #831    9     

         

250 Beginner          

         

Adam Croson #12 14 19 17 21 32 25 20 134-6th  

Adam Gingrich #56 20 15 21 19 42-3rd  41-1st  22 165-3rd  

Adam Zimmerman #51   36-1st  31-1st      
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Aiden Estep #810 21        

Aiden Freeland #421 16        

Andy Yost #99 14        

Anthony Reselter #30       12  

Anthony Triano #6       13  

Austin Hilbert #9 22 20 15 17 24   98 

Brandon Coulter #857 7 7  8 14  16 52  

Brandon Ghiardi #333     38 32 17  

Brandon Kertulis #22 15        

Brandon Mayers #27   23  46-2nd   22  

Braydon Boozel #69    13     

Brayson Richard #412     30    

Brendan Kuchinka #88   14      

Brian Greathouse #770     56-1st    

Brian Kovac #24       14  

Brock Eshelman #722      34-3rd    

Bryce Harris #209 33-1st        

Bryce Plessinger #117 23-3rd    27-2nd      

Caleb Zimmerman #5x   16      

Camden Dodson #213 18 28-2nd  22 23 46-2nd  36-2nd  ------ 173-1st  

Cameron Hauze #19     14    

Carter Chandler #30    9     

Casy Randler #44       18  

Chris Chopko #610   23    11  

Cody Cooper #406 7        

Cody Shaffer #23   19      

Colby Troutman #555 17 8 9 14 28 22  98 

Cole Presley #216   10      

Corbin Sparks #15   16 20 20    

Dakota Dunkelberger #619 17        

Dakota Gashorn #470    14     

Darron Taylor #81     12    

David Manikowski #113 25-2nd  25 26 24 38 29 27 170-2nd  

David Sheeder #23       12  

David Wood #111 18  25      

David Woodruff Jr #11 10  10 15 34    

Derek Long #614    12 26    

Devon McFarland #616 8        

Dylan Becker #87   30-2nd  16     

Dylan Hovanec #26   24 17 40 21 15 117 

Dylan Smith #2    16     

Emerson Shaw #20   8      

Eric Bowleys #528 9        

Evan Hauze #44     24    

Gabe Weicht #525 13 10       

Gavin Kirsch #727   18      
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Hayden Bobb #311    8     

Hayden Smith #42   14 21 20    

Hunter Frankenberry #12 28-2nd  33-1st   28-2nd  ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Hunter Strope #88     22    

Ian Becker #41   28-3rd  7     

Ian Norris #31      24   

Isaac Dorman #43   27  56-1st     

Jalen Kovac #126 20  20 22 40 30 27  159-4th  

Jason Riddleberger #111      27   

Jason Wilbur #402 25 23 24 25 30 28 11 155-5th  

Jayden Rodriguez #129    11     

Jeff Mercer #216       14  

Joseph Stasik #34       15  

Joey Acquaviva #616  12       

Joey Acquaviva Jr #414  13       

Jordan Moyer #921       16  

Josh Corbin #311   20      

Kaiden Covert #33 26-3rd   35-1st  26-3rd  ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Kaleb Popson #62 13        

Kameron Shurack #297   7      

Keenan Whitney #488 11        

Kobe Platter #17x 21 22 28 25-3rd  36   132-8th  

Kristan Urich #66 8        

Kyle Kint #127    15     

Kyle Wilkerson #49   27      

Landon Butler #7 22  29-3rd  24 42-3rd     

Landon Thomas #142    10     

Landon Zimmerman #5   15      

Levi Miller #05  14       

Levi Ramsey #17 19 9 26 23 36  20  133-7th  

Levi Weist #17   17 19     

Logan Bowen #501   21      

Logan Cramer #717 10  12      

Luke Ferguson #93 11 18 19      

Luke Gordon #5 12        

Mason Earlywine #00 23        

Matthew Richards #16      33   

Micah Helsel #28 15        

Nathan Gerhart #292   22      

Noah McCollum #121   13  12    

Nolan Haer #562      23 19  

Reagan Kerney #727     34    

Rieli Redman #626 6  8      

Ryan Albright #610   11      

Rylin Pacella #44    20     

Shane Jernigan #247 16   10     



 
 Breezewood Proving Grounds 2024 Outlaw Series Points 
 

 
 © 2024 Breezewood Proving Grounds 

Shawn Koller #08  6 7 7 16    

Steven Dermer #95 24 26-3rd  25      

Steven Gill #318    33-1st      

Talan Shadduck #328   13 13 18    

Tallon Albright #432 12 16 18 18 16 19  99 

Timothy Murphy #171 6 17 6 18 32 31 19 123 

Timothy Nell #117x 19 21 11 22 26 26 17 131 

Travis Martin #45 30-1st         

Trevor Sabol #909   31-2nd       

Tyler Benner #401   9 9     

Victor Watts #149     28    

William Shirk #36      20   

Wyatte Wolfgang #131    11     

Xander Parsons #34     18    

Zach Batram #425  24       

Zach Ridgely #219 9 11 12 12 22  18 84 

         

450 Beginner         

         

Adam Abate #331       21  

Adam Covalt #34  13       

Blake Baxter #4   15      

Brandon Ickes #256 20        

Brandon Ghiardi #333       26  

Brandon Mayers #27  12 19  34 8 12 85 

Bryan Thomas #71    20     

Bryce Harris #209 31-3rd     50-2nd  26-1st  ------ BUMPED 

Caden Cherry #25 23        

Camden Dodson #213 21 26-1st  23-2nd  22 38 19-3rd  ------ 149-2nd  

Casey Randler #44       17  

Cole Gerz #46 22        

Cole Madden #69   17      

Cole Presley #216   10      

Conner Heiser #45     24    

Corbin Sparks #15   20 19 28    

Cory Rimmey #195  18   12    

David Manikowski #113 28 16 21 26-3rd  46-3rd  17 18 156-1st  

Derrick Kuchinka #64   16      

Devin Wright #34   13      

Drayden Lloyd #26  10 18 21  9 15 73 

Gabe Weicht #525 9        

Gary Shuman #31 6 7       

George Billie #35   12    13  

Hunter Frankenberry #12 33-2nd  ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Ian Becker #41    28-2nd      

Isaac Dorman #43   20  44    
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Jalen Kovac #126 15  18 23 36 15 19 126-3rd  

James Boland #8   11  22    

Jason Riddleberger #111      12   

Jentezen Walls #87 25        

Joseph Corley #777    10     

Josh Coulter #320 13 17  9 14 13 9 75  

Josh Dixon #741  8 8 11     

Josh Frankenberry #10   9 18 32 14 16 89-6th  

Josiah Dick #290 26    60-1st     

Kaiden Covert #33 30  28-1st  24 ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Khari Green #580   9      

Kiefer Moore #13   29-1st  7 40    

Kohl Moore #81   14 25 42    

Kyle Ramsey #17 16        

Levi Ramsey #97  11 14 16 18    

Levi Weist #17   16 13     

Mason Earlywine #00 29        

Matthew Richards #16      21-2nd    

Micah Sayers #114 17        

Michael Powasail #311       10  

Nathan Gerhart #292   10      

Owen Longnecker #73  15 12  16 10   

Quinton Ritchey #58      7   

Richard Cartwright #23   8      

Ricky Jones #888    8     

Rieli Redman #626 11  7      

Robert Dillon #44 7        

Robert Winter #43   22-3rd       

Saige Bowditch #26 8        

Shane Jernigan #247 12   12     

Steven Dermer #95 18 6 17      

TJ Notarianni #4      18 8  

Tanner Bing Bugsby #159   6      

Thomas Winter #284 10  15 17 26 11 14 93-5th  

Timothy Nell #117x 14 14 19 14 20 16 11 97-4th  

Travis Berggren #122 24        

Travis Martin #45 38-1st         

Travis Ritter #420 27 19-3rd  21-3rd  33-1st  ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Trevor Sabol #909   24-2nd       

Tyler Benner #401   7      

Wilson Berggren #27 19        

Zach Bartram #425  21-2nd        

Zach Cantler #128  9       

Zach Ridgeley #219   11 15 30  7  
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250 Intermediate          

         

Bryce Plessinger #117   7      

Caden Lawson #53 18 9 13 13 56 14 9 123-3rd  

Cameron Bash #36 9        

Camden Dodson #213       11  

Canden Hillenbrand #59 15 12 11 21 42 22 19 131-2nd  

Coltin Cramer #247 8        

Colten McKnight #121     26    

Dalton Lemin #502 13 10 8      

Dylan Becker #87     32    

DJ Ford #126 7 7 15      

Ethan Schwartz #826    6     

Evan Jarvis #355     16    

Hunter Frankenberry #12     34 15 14  

Jacob Daniel #773     28    

Jamie Saiz #811 17 8 18 14 18  10 85-6th  

Julian Neufer #610 12 11 10      

Kamden Getz #7 20 20 25 16 46  8 135-1st  

Kyle Cunningham #219   9 10 22    

Kyle Ramsey #17 11  6 7 14    

Malichi Fratz #13   16      

Micah Sayers #114 14        

Nick Howser #918     12    

Raymond Bingham #44 10        

Rider Mulligan #508   14 9 24    

Shane Kovac #124 6 6 12 11 20 13  68-7th  

Tate Elliott #137     40    

Trent Hazelton #723 16 15 17 12 36   96-5th  

Tyler Jackson #4     38    

Wyatt Black #542 25 13 20 8 30 17 12 117-4th  

         

450 Intermediate          

         

Billy Rickert #391  15 6 15 24    

Brady Lanzendorfer #754 10 10  6     

Bryce Plessinger #117 11  7 13 20 24 12 87-3rd  

Camden Dodson #213       7  

Chucky Hropovich #09  8 9      

Cory Tomasic #824 8        

Darron Taylor #81       6  

Devin Wright #34    10     

Dustin Mallow #58   13      

Dylan Snyder #599 13 13 14 22 38 17 9 117-1st  

Isaiah Rodrigues #86    9     

Jeffrey Bennett #17 18 12 21 14 22 19 10 106-2nd  
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Kaiden Covert #33      15   

Kaiden Landrum #35 9  12      

Kamden Getz #7 6 20 16 17 28   87-3rd  

Kyle Ramsey #17x  6 10 7 12    

Malichi Sudol #883      16   

Mason Schrader #814    12     

Raymond Bingham #44  9       

Ryan Burnheimer #837  11       

Shane Kovac #124 7 7 11 11 18 14  68-4th  

Steven Frye #49   8      

Steven Neuhard #3     14    

Tim Miller #356    8 16    

Travis Ritter #420       8  

Trent Hazelton #723       17  

         

250 Advanced         

         

AJ Houser #951      15   

Brandon Slebodnick #854 6   6     

Bryce Harris #209  6       

Gauge Keith #22 14 13 13 15 28 8 14 97-1st  

Greg Seltzer #10 7 8 6 10  10 9 50-2nd  

Hunter Gardner #76   8      

Joey Deneen #22     18    

Kaige Norris #22    8 14    

Luke Feguson #93    7 12  7  

Tyler Helwig #13 9        

         

450 Advanced         

         

AJ Houser #951 9    12 13   

Bradon Hintenberger #42   12    7  

Brandon Slebodnick #854 7        

Gauge Keith #22 17 16 17 13 28 18 14 110-1st  

Greg Asher #413   10      

Greg Seltzer #10 10 6 8 8   9 41-3rd  

Joey Deneen #257  11   18    

Jordan Minor #151   6      

Josh Howser #718 12 9 9 6 14   50-2nd  

Orion Gregory #91  8       

Randy Lawson #92 6 7 7   11 6 34-4th  

Ryan Zannino #583 8        

         

Vet 30 Plus         

         

Aaron Becker #67     32    
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Aaron Houser #951 19    58 29   

Adam Covalt #34  10 6    11  

Austin Hollen #224 8 11 20    12  

Billy Rickert #391  6 31 21 52 10  120-5th  

Brandon Kertulis #813 11    28 19   

Brian Arnold #106    11     

Bryan Thomas #671       14  

Bryce Plessinger #951     34 20 26  

Brian Kovac #24   14 8  14   

Chris Hazelton #65  13 26 16 38  15 108-6th  

Chucky Hropovich #09  16 24      

Dane Cramer #69   16      

Dane Poorbaugh #528 12        

David Houseal #437     24    

Darron Taylor #81     30    

Derek Neal #876     16    

Derrick Kuchinka #64   21      

Dylan Cappazoli #91   7      

Eric Kidwell #413    9     

Everett Thrift #15   8      

Greg Asher #413   35      

Greg Bartram #284  8    11   

Greg Kerr #314      9   

Jarrett Bellison #613 14  23  46    

Jason Mitchell #120   22      

Jason Simpson #12  19       

Jay Minor #247   29      

Jeffrey Bennett #17  22 32  48 22 19 143-3rd  

Jessey Phelps #917   25 14 42 8 6 95-8th  

Joe Geiger #511 10 9  10     

John Natalie #13    19     

Josh Howser #718 24 27 40 26 68 16  201-1st  

Josh Owens #669    12     

Justin Winters #921       10  

Kenny Eakle #711       17  

Kyle Zimmerman #512   19      

Mark Compton #423 13 15 28 15 44 18 18 138-4th  

Mark Fields #86 9        

Mark Howser #117     26    

Matt Gilbert #393   17      

Matt Grove #472   13 7 20  8  

Michael Novella #319       13  

Mitch Wilson #36      15   

Nick Howser #918     22    

Nick Serbeck #72     40    

Peter McDougall #391   9      
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Randy Lawson #92 17 20 33  54 24 21 169-2nd  

Ricky McCauley #348   27      

Robert Sabol #919   15      

Ryan Burnheimer #837  18       

Ryan Hicks #666     12    

Shane Kovac #124 15 17 18 17 50 21  138-4th  

Tim Keller #412 6  11  14  9  

Tim Miller #356     36    

Travis Ritter #420 16 14 30 13  13 16 102-7th  

Tyler Garrett #818    18     

Zach Cantler #128  12       

Zane Poorbaugh #528   12   17 7  

Zeb Scott #629 7 7 10 6 18 12  60-9th  

         

Senior 45 Plus         

         

Aaron Becker #67 15  15 17 30  14 91-4th  

Bill Lauver #442 12  9 9 16    

Brad Coulter #857 8 8  8 14 10 12 60-7th  

Brian Kovac #24  12 13 13 18 14 15 85-5th  

Bryan Thomas #71    11     

Dave Maris #29 18    28  18  

David Carligle #107 6        

Don Breineich #457 9 6 7 7   10 39-9th  

Gary Zimmerman #5   16 16     

Gordon Rarick #22 7 7 8 6 12 8 11 53-8th  

Greg Bartram #284  9       

Jarrett Bellison #613   21  36    

Jody Nevling #338 14        

Joe Geiger #511  13  14 26    

John Albright #541      9   

Joshua McCollum #802 16  19 19 46 12 16 128-2nd  

Karl Knoebel #45 10 10 11      

Kenny Bollinger #411   6      

Kevin Polk #10   18      

Mark Howser #117 13 15 14 15 24  13 94-3rd  

Matt Exline #85 23 20 26 24 32 19 23 148-1st  

Michael Schaffer #526    12 22    

Mike Gardner #76   17      

Robert Sabol #919   12      

Zeb Scott #629 11 11 10 10 20 11  73-6th  

         

QUADS         

         

50/70 Open         
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Brayden Fitzgerald #3 11 12 6 12 26 14  81-1st  

Jaxson Article #999     12    

Kinsley Rhoderick #99   13      

Ryker Frey #3x  7 8 7 16 9 13 60-2nd  

         

90/125 Open         

         

Cameron McCaslin #111 7        

Collin Michael #4   15      

Easton Hackenberg #24     26    

Elizabeth Snier #11 6        

Ellie Miller #92   10      

Jordyn Notarianni #17 15 12 8 12 16 13 12 80-1st  

Keegan Coleman #90   7      

Kenley Marsh #11x 8 7 6 7 12 8  48-2nd  

Kooper Hess #57      6   

Taylor Arnold #5 10        

         

200/300 Open         

         

Collin Michael #415   14      

Easton Hackenberg #24     26    

Jameson Jones #3 6        

Keegan Coleman #90   6      

McKenzie Baker #45 13 7 7 7 16 7 12 62-2nd  

Ryan Notarianni #9 8 12 9 12 12 12 7 65-1st  

         

Beginner Open         

         

Alex Gross #412   12 8 34-1st  10 16 80-2nd  

Bobby Cook #33  6       

Caden Jones #979 10        

David McElfresh #5    21-1st      

Destiny Boden #13b 12-3rd  9-3rd  6 16-2nd  ------ ------ ------ BUMPED 

Dustin Getz #11 19-1st  16-1st  17-2nd  ------- ------- ------- ------- BUMPED 

Gage Boden #13b       7  

Gamble Zeger #77 6   6     

Jake Miller #516 7 11-2nd  14 13 24-2nd  11 11 84-1st  

Jared O’Millian #969   13  20-3rd     

Jayce Doulin #06   15-3rd       

John Mazzola #316 11  8      

Justin Sensenig #517    14-3rd      

Landen Sheehan #522   9 10     

Mike Stossel #13 8 7 10 9 16   50-4th  

Nathaniel Yeager #515       6  

Rusty Morder #920 14-2nd         
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Scott Lindsey #714   11  18    

Sean Wilbur #928    11     

Stephen Rudenos #946       8  

Tom Spencer #08   22-1st    14   

Tregan Layton #12    12     

Tyler Jones #823 9 8 7 7 14 12 9 59-3rd  

Zachery Howard #249      19   

         

Intermediate Open         

         

Ayden Hartle #12   10      

Brendan Kuchinka #88   13      

Brett Hagerty #223 10 15 9 6 14   54-4th  

Caleb Croson #304      10   

Corey Shepherd #27 18 6 18 12 34  16 104-1st  

Dalton Negley #3 9        

Darren Davis #118    8     

Destiny Boden #28B     12    

Devin Pierce #22 11 10 8 10 18 17 11 77-2nd  

Dustin Getz #11     16    

Dylan Lowe #629 8 8 11 9 20 12 9 69-3rd  

Felecha Dashem #118 7 7     8  

Hannah Michael #415   6      

Jordan Williard #10    17     

Justin Menzel #396 13   7 24    

Kyle Snook #47 6  7      

         

Advanced Open          

         

Brenton Stein #28 7  8      

Gabe Lukasik #117 9 6 9 11 14  9 58-3rd  

John Natalie #13    6 36    

Keenan Gehman #113    8     

Kohl Moore #81    9 22    

Tim Notarianni #32 12 7 10 7 16 10 17 72-2nd  

TJ Notarianni #4 8 10 7  12 8 10 55-4th  

Tyler Notarianni #6 10 8   20    

Vincent Dillon #54 17  12  26  12  

Zach Notarianni #9 6 15 17 16 18 15  87-1st  

         

Women Open         

         

Felecha Dashem #118 12 13    8 13  

Grace Shockey #9 7 8 13 12 12 13  65-1st  

Hannah Michael #415   8      

Jen Notarianni #888  6 6 7  6 8 33-2nd  
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Justine Saylor #922     16    

Maddie Hill #505     26    

         

Vet 30 Plus         

         

Brendan Kuchinka #88   15      

Brett Haggerty #223    9     

Corey Shepherd #27    16     

Dalton Artice #21     12    

David Edelstein #33   6 7 16 14 13 56-2nd  

Devin Pierce #23    6     

Joey Acquaviva #616 11        

Jordan Williard #10    11     

Kenny Frey #38   10 8 26 9 8 61-1st  

Rusty Morder #920   7      

Steven Muth #723       6  

Tom Spencer #08   8      

         

Senior 45 Plus         

         

Barry Wilbur #462 6 14 15 15 18 6  74-2nd  

Bill Haer #66 13 6 10 10 28 9 7 77-1st  

Howard Dashem #118   6 7   10  

Joey Acquaviva #616  9 8 6 14 14 8 59-3rd  

Travis Loring #28 8 7 7 8 12 7 15 57-4th  

 


